4 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI
SUPERMOTO
28-30.06.2019

TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN' TOR POZNAN

Puchar Polski Supermoto - Qualification 1 - C2+C2-250+Amator
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 12 MICHALAK M. - Yamaha e 7 1:16.089 09:58:38.247 10 1:17.506 10:00:14.040
1 1:16.309 09:49:26.688 8 1:17.244 09:59:55.491
, 112.922 09:50:41.610 9 1:24.997 100120488  Po. 8- #29 MARSZALKOWICZ B. - Yamaha  , 0 001
3 1:13.766 09:51:55.376 ! 118742 09:49:14.187
. 114,183 09:53:09559  PO- 5 - # 644 CHILIMONCZYK R. - Suzuki o avs 2 1:17.924 09:50:32.111
s 115,059 09:54.24.618 1 1:19.263 09:47:51.394 3 1:18.371 09:51:50.482
. 115 449 09:55:40.067 2 1:18.884 09:49:10.278 4 1:18.786 09:53:09.268
, 11498 09:56:54.349 3 1:19.371 09:50:29.649 5 1:18.539 09:54:27.807
4 1:18.732 09:51:48.381 6 1:18.440 09:55:46.247
Po. 2 - # 901 MICHALSKI M. - Husqvarna o 5 1:17.909 09:53:06.290 7 1:17.767 09:57:04.014
1 117.811 09:47:43.006 6 1:17.190 09:54:23.480 8 1:18.721 09:58:22.735
2 1:16.405 09:48:59.411 7 1:16.245 09:55:39.725 9 1:18.101 09:59:40.836
3 1:15.878 09:50:15.289 10 1:18.295 10:00:59.131
4 1:15.719 09:51:31.008  Po- 6 - #44 PLONSKI A. - Husqvarna +03.135
5 1:15.443 09:52:46.451 ! 1:19.608 09:47:51.867  Po. 9 - # 45 MUSIAL P. - Husquarna +09119
2 1:18.609 09:49:10.476 1 1:24.748 09:49:26.499
Po.3 - # 6 PAWICKI £. - TM o 3 1:19.413 09:50:29.889 2 1:26.663 09:50:53.162
1 1:18.390 09:48:13.364 4 1:18.616 09:51:48.505 3 1:31.998 09:52:25.160
2 1:17.648 09:49:31.012 5 1:18.190 09:53:06.695 4 1:24.218 09:53:49.378
3 1:15.937 09:50:46.949 6 1:17.181 09:54:23.876 5 1:22.885 09:55:12.263
4 116.234 09:52:03.183 7 1:17.712 09:55:41.588 6 1:25.011 09:56:37.274
5 1:16.240 09:53:19.423 8 1:19.273 09:57:00.861 7 2:26.496 09:59:03.770
6 1:15.515 09:54:34.938 9 1:19.850 09:58:20.711 8 1:34.925 10:00:38.695
7 1:16.419 09:55:51.357 10 1:16.901 09:59:37.612
8 1:19.261 09:57:10.618 11 1:16.926 10:00:54.538  Po. 10 - # 509 TORWICKI C. - Yamaha +09.935
9 1:17.285 09:58:27.903 ! 1:25.787 09:48:08.508
10 1:16.256 09:59:44.159 ~ P0.7 - # 18 WOJCIECHOWSKI ). - Honda +03.635 2 1:25.384 09:49:33.892
1 116733 10:01:00.892 1 1:19.623 09:47:47.300 3 1:24.019 09:50:57.911
2 1:17.588 09:49:04.888 4 1:23.702 09:52:21.613
Po. 4 - # 530 KAMINSKI A. - Suzuki o 3 1:18.643 09:50:23.531 5 1:24.295 09:53:45.908
1 1:18.393 09:49:56.201 4 1:33.233 09:51:56.764 6 1:24.572 09:55:10.480
2 1:17.167 09:51:13.368 5 1:18.940 09:53:15.704
3 1:17.682 09:52:31.050 6 1:17.860 09:54:33.564
4 1:18.614 09:53:49.664 7 1:17.401 09:55:50.965
5 1:24.857 09:55:14.521 8 1:44.009 09:57:34.974
6 2:07.637 09:57:22.158 9 1:21.560 09:58:56.534

Fastest lap: 1:13.766
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Supermoto - Qualification 1 - C2+C2-250+Amator
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Sort by position Laptimes

Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 11 - # 89 DYRDA W. - Suzuki Rt

1 1:29.567 09:48:08.359

2 1:33.498 09:49:41.857

3 1:27.510 09:51:09.367

4 1:27.690 09:52:37.057

5 1:27.051 09:54:04.108

6 1:27.084 09:55:31.192

7 1:28.203 09:56:59.395

8 1:28.232 09:58:27.627

9 1:25.729 09:59:53.356

10 1:25.479 10:01:18.835

Fastest lap: 1:13.766
Q) seeme  pOZnar'
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